WAVESTONE SA

WAVESTONE SA

ISIN: FR0013357621

Overview

2024/09/17 10:40:25

Price
54.00 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.92% (-0.50)

FR0013357621
WAVE
Euronext Paris
EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

1,357 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

54.00 EUR (345)
54.20 EUR (152)
54.80 EUR
54.80 EUR
54.00 EUR
54.50 EUR
54.206049 EUR
1,306

70,793.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/06 ]
2024/09/05 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0013357621&ID_NOTATION=45565
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0013357621&ID_NOTATION=45565
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=81a918957f0656147157ba53bd97005795b966f04fc6497c8e71863d46bc646c&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=49c609698a79f0c9e&time=1726649869&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b49168bd0ccb792dadf8de5b06fe79f38934ee455f7a875d07ac144e2e4b1df2&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0333c62395799caa3&time=1726649869&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=215fd207b0cb6460e147e64de66647324911d32a58b39f0fa0d8d3a51613d13b&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3d9c4efbc44e56dfe&time=1726649869&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=13ce32228e0cfa55ab173a5723376d92b8454114fe8343881248b5a78f6f62f5&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=070da494b70f364c5&time=1726649869&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d0dabcc70317d03c97a2c9d33a7b6970ca6a4fb91e9ed3cc1e10af6dbecbbab1&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d584d0898bf0ba793&time=1726649869&tool=RSC

WAVESTONE SA

Details

2024/09/17 10:40:25

Price
54.00 EUR

Difference ©  -0.92% (-0.50)

General attributes

ISIN FR0013357621
Symbol WAVE
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,357 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 54.00 EUR (345)
Ask (Ask size) 54.20 EUR (152)
Open 54.80 EUR
High 54.80 EUR
Low 54.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 54.50 EUR
VWAP 54.206049 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,306
Trading volume 70,793.00
Number of trades 57
Last size 4
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -3.02% +6.86% +16.45%

Perf (abs.) -1.70 +3.50 +7.70
Beta - - -
Volatility 32.91 32.57 35.01
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 10:30 53.60 EUR
17

Munich 2024/09/ 08:08 54.80 EUR
17

London Stock 2023/09/ 17:41 49.60 EUR

Exchange 29

Frankfurt 2024/09/ 08:04 54.70 EUR

17
Euronext Paris

2024/09/ 10:40 54.00 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.07

54.72 EUR (9,973
53.50 EUR (11,419
56.33 EUR (12,006
54.39 EUR (11,047

67.20 EUR (2024/06/07

49.25 EUR (2024/08/05

67.20 EUR (2024/06/07
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
40.70 EUR (2023/10/30)

Number of
trades

&

57

2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=45565
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=222865570
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=228443331
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023396
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023396
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=228443330

WAVESTONE SA

17

Duesseldorf 2024/09/ 08:12 54.60 EUR 0.00 1
17
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=453503701

WAVESTONE SA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

WAVESTONE

Contact Details
WAVESTONE

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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